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Reservations 
(Use a travel agent!!) 
Elliott  (General travel tips) http://www.elliott.org/category/blog/
Travel zoo- http://www.travelzoo.com/
Triple A-  www.csaa.com
Prestige Travel - http://www.prestigetravelagency.com/
Resorts and great hotels-  http://www.resortsgreathotels.com/
Leisure Planet- http://www.leisure-planet.com/
Grand Circle- http://www.gct.com/gcc/general/
Kayak.com- http://www.kayak.com/
Travel tools - http://www.freemaptools.com/
 
 
 
Hawaii/Tahiti/Caribbean 
Guadeloupe- http://www.nouvellesantilles.com/en/guadeloupe/travel/promo-
77.php
Kauai Luxury Hotels etc.- http://www.classicvacations.com/hawaii/kauai-
hotels.aspx
Time share rentals http://www.vacationtimesharerentals.com/ 
Maui Webcams- http://www.tiki.net/~rw/video/video.html
Go Hawaii- http://www.gohawaii.com/
Maui Condos http://www.crhmaui.com/
Maui Condo and home vacations - http://www.mauicondo.com/
Tahiti Hotels- 
http://www.tahitinuitravel.com/gallery/?islandid=moorea&catid=hotels
 
 
Flights 
Seating critiques- http://www.seatguru.com/
Want to get “Bumped”??- http://bumptracker.com/
Flight Tracker- http://www.usatoday.com/travel/flights/delays/tracker-
index.htm
Airline meals- http://airlinemeals.net/indexMeals.html
Airliners- http://www.airliners.net/
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Airlines 
Southwest 
American 
Continental  
Delta 
GOOGLE!! 
 
 
Cruises 
 
Cruise Critic (VERY HELPFUL)- http://www.cruisecritic.com/
Cruisemates- http://www.cruisemates.com
Cruise Junkie- http://www.cruisejunkie.com/
Cruise Diva- http://cruisediva.com/
Discount Cruises- http://www.cruisecompete.com/
Discount cruise prices http://www.icruise.com/
Where are the older ships now? http://crowncast.org/22/
Discount Cruises- 
http://www.vacationstogo.com/?source=araF1&aracomboid=499
 
Royal Caribbean- http://www.royalcaribbean.com/asp/default.asp
Princess- http://www.princess.com/
Celebrity- http://www.celebritycruises.com/
Holland America- http://www.hollandamerica.com/main/Main.action
Oceania- http://www.oceaniacruises.com
Carivale  http://www.carnival.com/Default.aspx
River Cruises- http://www.avalonwaterways.com/
Future Cruise ships- http://www.cruisecritic.com/articles.cfm?ID=167
Ship Locations- http://www.sailwx.info/shiptrack/shiplocations.phtml
Expedia goof - 
http://www.cnn.com/2009/TRAVEL/03/12/second.airline.ticket/index.h
tml
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